RIBBELOGPET 2025

NAF ALESUN

STANDARD

NAVN
Klaidas
SISKAUSKAS
Terje
BERGSET
LCLED
ULLELAND
Jorgen
S@VIK
Ingrid
S@VIK

BIL | KLUBB

2005 Toyota Corolla
NAF Alesund

2002 Opel Corsa
NAF Alesund

2003 SAAB 93
NAF Alesund

2017 Audi A3
NAF Alesund

2017 Citroen C3
NAF Alesund

MODIFISERT

NAVN

Egil
LUNDANES
Henrik

LUNDANES

Birthe
STOLE

Simen
L@VOLL

Preben
R@DSETH

NAVN

Bjernar
HUSE

BIL | KLUBB

1987 Caterham
NAF Alesund

Alesund

989 Miata
NAF Alesund

2009 Auda A4
NAF Alesund

ELBIL

BIL | KLUBB

2014 BMW i3
NAF Alesund

TOTALTID DIFF
3:08,65
3:10,34
3:18,57
3:32,51

3:56,16

TOTALTID
PRIR: 4
2:59,61

42,74

+13,92
+11,18

3:10,79
3:18,82

+21,95

3:22,77

TOTALTID DIFF

3:15,33

SON. 28 DES. 25
LOPSTART | 13:00

ANT. DELTAKERE |
3 OMG. | 2 TEL
LENGDE |

ENDE
1700m

1 | OMGANG
TID TILLEGG
1:41,94

2:33,03

1 | OMGANG
TID TILLEGG
1:31,14

1:30,75
1:41,92
1:39,85

1:41,92

1 | OMGANG
TID TILLEGG
1:41,24

TILLEGG
Berori
Feilk

)

2 | OMGANG

TID
1:34,86

1:35,57
1:43,14
1:50,36

2:05,36

TILLEGG

2 | OMGANG

TID
1:29,86

1:26,86
1:36,74
1:36,54

1:47,21

TILLEGG

x1

2 | OMGANG

TID
1:38,68

neark for Autoslalam v5.1.2, utviklet av Aleksander Pettersen

TILLEGG

Tell

omgang

Personlig beste

3 | OMGANG

TID

TILLEGG

3 | OMGANG

TID

TILLEGG

3 | OMGANG

TID

TILLEGG

K. Siskauskas
05 Toyota Corolla
02 Opel Corsa

Ulleland

J. Sovik
17 Audi A3
1. S

17 Citroen ¢

S. Lovoll
8 ja Miata
P. Rodseth
09 Auda A4

Huse
14 BMW i3

TIDER

1:41,94

141,92

Detaljert
1. Omgang

TOTAL  TILL

P2
1:41,94

Detaljert
1. Omgang

TOTAL  TILL

Detaljert
1. Omgang
TOTAL  TILLEGG

P1
1:41,24

Detaljert
2. Omgang

TOTAL  TILL

Detaljert
2. Omgang

TOTAL  TILLEC

Detaljert
2. Omgang
TOTAL

TIDER TILLEGG

P1
1:38,68

Detaljert
3. Omgang

TIDER TOTAL  TILLE

P

P5
1:50,80

Detaljert
3. Omgang

TIDER TOTAL  TILLEGG

Detaljert
3. Omgang

TIDER TOTAL  TILLEGG
P1

1:36,65




